

TIP NO W-5601CS

0.310 MI

FED AID NO HSIP-1315(016)

GRDG, PVMT REMOVAL, PVG, DRNG, MRKGS, WATERLINE RELOCATION

NEW TOWN RD (SR 1315) EAST OF WILL PLYLER RD (SR 1388) & NEW TOWN RD (SR 1315) WEST OF CHAMBWOOD RD (SR 1336)

TRULL CONTRACTING, LLC

J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.

SEALAND CONTRACTORS CORP

MIDLAND, NC

ALBEMARLE, NC

CHARLOTTE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

Item No	Description	Quantity	Unit	TRULL CONTRACTING, LLC	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	SEALAND CONTRACTORS CORP
0001	MOBILIZATION			Lump Sum 25000.00	25000.00	27000.00
0002	GRADING			Lump Sum 195000.00	192000.00	216868.00
0003	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	40	TON	50.00 2000.00	65.00 2600.00	45.00 1800.00
0004	SHOULDER BORROW	120	CY	30.00 3600.00	25.00 3000.00	35.00 4200.00
0005	SHOULDER CONSTRUCTION	0.5	SMI	5000.00 2500.00	4300.00 2150.00	6500.00 3250.00
0006	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	425	TON	71.00 30175.00	70.00 29750.00	70.00 29750.00
0007	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	525	TON	71.00 37275.00	70.00 36750.00	70.00 36750.00
0008	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	425	TON	80.00 34000.00	70.00 29750.00	88.00 37400.00
0009	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	71	TON	375.00 26625.00	575.00 40825.00	470.00 33370.00
0010	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	20	TON	125.00 2500.00	150.00 3000.00	270.00 5400.00
0011	ADJ MANHOLES	1	EA	1000.00 1000.00	1400.00 1400.00	500.00 500.00
0012	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	1	EA	500.00 500.00	1400.00 1400.00	225.00 225.00
0013	STL BM GUARDRAIL	25	LF	30.00 750.00	38.00 950.00	25.00 625.00
0014	GR ANCHOR TYPE M-350	2	EA	2500.00 5000.00	2880.00 5760.00	2600.00 5200.00
0015	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	144	SF	10.00 1440.00	14.40 2073.60	9.50 1368.00
0016	DRUMS	40	EA	100.00 4000.00	56.00 2240.00	50.00 2000.00
0017	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	4,200	LF	1.00 4200.00	1.07 4494.00	0.85 3570.00
0018	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	4,200	LF	1.00 4200.00	1.11 4662.00	0.90 3780.00
0019	PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	35	EA	16.50 577.50	11.13 389.55	17.00 595.00
0020	16" WATER LINE	460	LF	170.00 78200.00	220.00 101200.00	195.00 89700.00
0021	16" VALVE	1	EA	7700.00 7700.00	18750.00 18750.00	9500.00 9500.00
0022	2" AIR RELEASE VALVE	1	EA	5300.00 5300.00	3750.00 3750.00	8100.00 8100.00
0023	FIRE HYDRANT	1	EA	11200.00 11200.00	3250.00 3250.00	5900.00 5900.00
0024	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	600	LF	3.50 2100.00	3.10 1860.00	3.00 1800.00
0025	WATTLE	400	LF	10.00 4000.00	15.50 6200.00	8.00 3200.00
0026	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	2	LB	250.00 500.00	8.40 16.80	50.00 100.00
0027	SEEDING AND MULCHING	3	ACR	2500.00 7500.00	2356.00 7068.00	2100.00 6300.00
28	INCIDENTAL MILLING	280	SY	10.00 2800.00	12.00 3360.00	37.00 10360.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 499642.50 TOTAL 533648.95 TOTAL 548611.00

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 499642.50 SUB-TOTAL 533648.95 SUB-TOTAL 548611.00

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

TRULL CONTRACTING, LLC	1	499642.50
J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	2	533648.95
SEALAND CONTRACTORS CORP	3	548611.00